                 LD-2010
Lifting Devices
PRODUCTS FOR BETTER LIFTING
 2
Lifting Beams
 Economical
   Adjustable Spreader/Lifting Beam
      (ASLB16) .............................................  4

(H) in Ft.
Nominal
Span
(Ft.) A B C
D
(In.)
E
(In.)
Caster
Dia.
(In.)
Weight
(Lbs.) Model No.
1
10
10 10' 4" 11' 6" 5' 6" 6 3.33 6 825 H90-1-10/10
12 12' 4" 13' 6" 5' 6" 8 4 6 930 H90-1-10/12
14 14' 4" 15' 6" 5' 6" 8 4 6 967 H90-1-10/14
16 16' 4" 17' 6" 5' 6" 6 4.66 6 1136 H90-1-10/16
12
10 10' 4" 11' 6" 6' 6" 6 3.33 6 913 H90-1-12/10
12 12' 4" 13' 6" 6' 6" 8 4 6 1018 H90-1-12/12
14 14' 4" 15' 6" 6' 6" 8 4 6 1055 H90-1-12/14
16 16' 4" 17' 6" 6' 6" 10 4.66 6 1224 H90-1-12/16
14
10 10' 4" 11' 6" 7' 6" 6 3.33 6 977 H90-1-14/10
12 12' 4" 13' 6" 7' 6" 8 4 6 1082 H90-1-14/12
14 14' 4" 15' 6" 7' 6" 8 4 6 1119 H90-1-14/14
16 16' 4" 17' 6" 7' 6" 10 4.66 6 1288 H90-1-14/16
16
10 10' 4" 11' 6" 7' 6" 6 3.33 6 1081 H90-1-16/10
12 12' 4" 13' 6" 7' 6" 8 4 6 1186 H90-1-16/12
14 14' 4" 15' 6" 7' 6" 8 4 6 1223 H90-1-16/14
16 16' 4" 17' 6" 7' 6" 10 4.66 6 1392 H90-1-16/16
31
Rated
Cap.*
(Tons)
Height
Under
Beam
(H) in Ft.
Nominal
Span
(Ft.) A B C
D
(In.)
E
(In.)
Caster
Dia.
(In.)
Weight
(Lbs.) Model No.
2
10
10 10' 4" 11' 6" 5' 6" 8 4 8 949 H90-2-10/10
12 12' 4" 13' 6" 5' 6" 8 4 8 986 H90-2-10/12
14 14' 4" 15' 6" 5' 6" 10 4.66 8 1131 H90-2-10/14
16 16' 4" 17' 6" 5' 6" 10 4.66 8 1182 H90-2-10/16
12
10 10' 4" 11' 6" 6' 6" 8 4 8 1041 H90-2-12/10
12 12' 4" 13' 6" 6' 6" 8 4 8 1078 H90-2-12/12
14 14' 4" 15' 6" 6' 6" 10 4.66 8 1223 H90-2-12/14
16 16' 4" 17' 6" 6' 6" 10 4.66 8 1274 H90-2-12/16
14
10 10' 4" 11' 6" 7' 6" 8 4 8 1101 H90-2-14/10
12 12' 4" 13' 6" 7' 6" 8 4 8 1138 H90-2-14/12
14 14' 4" 15' 6" 7' 6" 10 4.66 8 1283 H90-2-14/14
16 16' 4" 17' 6" 7' 6" 10 4.66 8 1334 H90-2-14/16
16
10 10' 4" 11' 6" 7' 6" 8 4 8 1205 H90-2-16/10
12 12' 4" 13' 6" 7' 6" 8 4 8 1242 H90-2-16/12
14 14' 4" 15' 6" 7' 6" 10 4.66 8 1387 H90-2-16/14
16 16' 4" 17' 6" 7' 6" 10 4.66 8 1438 H90-2-16/16
3
10
10 9' 3" 11' 6" 5' 6" 10 4.66 8 1107 H90-3-10/10
12 11' 3" 13' 6" 5' 6" 10 4.66 8 1157 H90-3-10/12
14 13' 3" 15' 6" 5' 6" 10 4.66 8 1208 H90-3-10/14
16 15' 3" 17' 6" 5' 6" 12 5 8 1427 H90-3-10/16
12
10 9' 3" 11' 6" 6' 6" 10 4.66 8 1229 H90-3-12/10
12 11' 3" 13' 6" 6' 6" 10 4.66 8 1279 H90-3-12/12
14 13' 3" 15' 6" 6' 6" 10 4.66 8 1330 H90-3-12/14
16 15' 3" 17' 6" 6' 6" 12 5 8 1529 H90-3-12/16
14
10 9' 3" 11' 6" 7' 6" 10 4.66 8 1350 H90-3-14/10
12 11' 3" 13' 6" 7' 6" 10 4.66 8 1400 H90-3-14/12
14 13' 3" 15' 6" 7' 6" 10 4.66 8 1451 H90-3-14/14
16 15' 3" 17' 6" 7' 6" 12 5 8 1670 H90-3-14/16
16
10 9' 3" 11' 6" 7' 6" 10 4.66 8 1473 H90-3-16/10
12 11' 3" 13' 6" 7' 6" 10 4.66 8 1523 H90-3-16/12
14 13' 3" 15' 6" 7' 6" 10 4.66 8 1574 H90-3-16/14
16 15' 3" 17' 6" 7' 6" 12 5 8 1793 H90-3-16/16
5
10
10 9' 3" 11' 6" 5' 6" 12 5 8 1397 H90-5-10/10
12 11' 3" 13' 6" 5' 6" 12 5 8 1467 H90-5-10/12
14 13' 3" 15' 6" 5' 6" 15 5.5 8 1537 H90-5-10/14
16 15' 3" 17' 6" 5' 6" 15 5.5 8 1992 H90-5-10/16
12
10 9' 3" 11' 6" 6' 6" 12 5 8 1519 H90-5-12/10
12 11' 3" 13' 6" 6' 6" 12 5 8 1589 H90-5-12/12
14 13' 3" 15' 6" 6' 6" 15 5.5 8 1659 H90-5-12/14
16 15' 3" 17' 6" 6' 6" 15 5.5 8 2114 H90-5-12/16
14
10 9' 3" 11' 6" 7' 6" 12 5 8 1640 H90-5-14/10
12 11' 3" 13' 6" 7' 6" 12 5 8 1710 H90-5-14/12
14 13' 3" 15' 6" 7' 6" 15 5.5 8 1780 H90-5-14/14
16 15' 3" 17' 6" 7' 6" 15 5.5 8 2235 H90-5-14/16
16
10 9' 3" 11' 6" 7' 6" 12 5 8 1763 H90-5-16/10
12 11' 3" 13' 6" 7' 6" 12 5 8 1833 H90-5-16/12
14 13' 3" 15' 6" 7' 6" 15 5.5 8 1903 H90-5-16/14
16 15' 3" 17' 6" 7' 6" 15 5.5 8 2358 H90-5-16/16
32
FEATURES
• Balanced design allows for easy
 rolling, even under load

Span (Ft.) A B C
D
(In.)
E
(In.)
Caster
Dia.
(In.)
Min. Height
Under
Beam (H)
Weight
(Lbs.) Model No.
1
10
10 10' 4" 11' 6" 5' 6" 6 3.33 6 6' 5" 847 K90-1-10/10
12 12' 4" 13' 6" 5' 6" 8 4 6 6' 5" 952 K90-1-10/12
14 14' 4" 15' 6" 5' 6" 8 4 6 6' 5" 989 K90-1-10/14
16 16' 4" 17' 6" 5' 6" 10 4.66 6 6' 5" 1158 K90-1-10/16
12
10 10' 4" 11' 6" 6' 6" 6 3.33 6 7' 5" 944 K90-1-12/10
12 12' 4" 13' 6" 6' 6" 8 4 6 7’ 5" 1049 K90-1-12/12
14 14' 4" 15' 6" 6' 6" 8 4 6 7' 5" 1086 K90-1-12/14
16 16' 4" 17' 6" 6' 6" 10 4.66 6 7' 5" 1225 K90-1-12/16
14
10 10' 4" 11' 6" 7' 6" 6 3.33 6 8' 5" 1028 K90-1-14/10
12 12' 4" 13' 6" 7' 6" 8 4 6 8' 5" 1133 K90-1-14/12
14 14' 4" 15' 6" 7' 6" 8 4 6 8' 5" 1170 K90-1-14/14
16 16' 4" 17' 6" 7' 6" 10 4.66 6 8-' 5" 1339 K90-1-14/16
16
10 10' 4" 11' 6" 7' 6" 6 3.33 6 10' 5" 1132 K90-1-16/10
12 12' 4" 13' 6" 7' 6" 8 4 6 10' 5" 1237 K90-1-16/12
14 14' 4" 15' 6" 7' 6" 8 4 6 10' 5" 1274 K90-1-16/14
16 16' 4" 17' 6" 7' 6" 10 4.66 6 10' 5" 1443 K90-1-16/16
33
Rated
Cap.
(Tons)

(Ft.) A B C
D
(In.)
E
(In.)
Caster
Dia.
(In.)
Min. Height
Under
Beam (H)
Weight
(Lbs.) Model No.
2
10
10 10' 4" 11' 6" 5' 6" 8 4 8 6' 8" 971 K90-2-10/10
12 12' 4" 13' 6" 5' 6" 8 4 8 6' 8" 1008 K90-2-10/12
14 14' 4" 15' 6" 5' 6" 10 4.66 8 6' 8" 1153 K90-2-10/14
16 16' 4" 17' 6" 5' 6" 10 4.66 8 6' 8" 1204 K90-2-10/16
12
10 10' 4" 11' 6" 6' 6" 8 4 8 7' 8" 1068 K90-2-12/10
12 12' 4" 13' 6" 6' 6" 8 4 8 7' 8" 1105 K90-2-12/12
14 14' 4" 15' 6" 6' 6" 10 4.66 8 7' 8" 1250 K90-2-12/14
16 16' 4" 17' 6" 6' 6" 10 4.66 8 7' 8" 1301 K90-2-12/16
14
10 10' 4" 11' 6" 7' 6" 8 4 8 8' 8" 1152 K90-2-14/10
12 12' 4" 13' 6" 7' 6" 8 4 8 8' 8" 1189 K90-2-14/12
14 14' 4" 15' 6" 7' 6" 10 4.66 8 8' 8" 1334 K90-2-14/14
16 16' 4" 17' 6" 7' 6" 10 4.66 8 8' 8" 1385 K90-2-14/16
16
10 10' 4" 11' 6" 7' 6" 8 4 8 10' 8" 1256 K90-2-16/10
12 12' 4" 13' 6" 7' 6" 8 4 8 10' 8" 1293 K90-2-16/12
14 14' 4" 15' 6" 7' 6" 10 4.66 8 10' 8" 1438 K90-2-16/14
16 16' 4" 17' 6" 7' 6" 10 4.66 8 10' 8" 1489 K90-2-16/16
3
10
10 9' 3" 11' 6" 5' 6" 10 4.66 8 6' 11" 1165 K90-3-10/10
12 11' 3" 13' 6" 5' 6" 10 4.66 8 6' 11" 1215 K90-3-10/12
14 13' 3" 15' 6" 5' 6" 10 4.66 8 6' 11" 1266 K90-3-10/14
16 15' 3" 17' 6" 5' 6" 12 5 8 6' 11" 1485 K90-3-10/16
12
10 9' 3" 11' 6" 6' 6" 10 4.66 8 7' 11" 1292 K90-3-12/10
12 11' 3" 13' 6" 6' 6" 10 4.66 8 7' 11" 1342 K90-3-12/12
14 13' 3" 15' 6" 6' 6" 10 4.66 8 7' 11" 1393 K90-3-12/14
16 15' 3" 17' 6" 6' 6" 12 5 8 7' 11" 1612 K90-3-12/16
14
10 9' 3" 11' 6" 7' 6" 10 4.66 8 8' 11" 1416 K90-3-14/10
12 11' 3" 13' 6" 7' 6" 10 4.66 8 8' 11" 1466 K90-3-14/12
14 13' 3" 15' 6" 7' 6" 10 4.66 8 8' 11" 1517 K90-3-14/14
16 15' 3" 17' 6" 7' 6" 12 5 8 8' 11" 1736 K90-3-14/16
16
10 9' 3" 11' 6" 7' 6" 10 4.66 8 10' 11" 1543 K90-3-16/10
12 11' 3" 13' 6" 7' 6" 10 4.66 8 10' 11" 1593 K90-3-16/12
14 13' 3" 15' 6" 7' 6" 10 4.66 8 10' 11" 1644 K90-3-16/14
16 15' 3" 17' 6" 7' 6" 12 5 8 10' 11" 1863 K90-3-16/16
5
10
10 9' 3" 11' 6" 5' 6" 12 5 8 7' 1455 K90-5-10/10
12 11' 3" 13' 6" 5' 6" 12 5 8 7' 1525 K90-5-10/12
14 13' 3" 15' 6" 5' 6" 15 5.5 8 7' 1595 K90-5-10/14
16 15' 3" 17' 6" 5' 6" 15 5.5 8 7' 2050 K90-5-10/16
12
10 9' 3" 11' 6" 6' 6" 12 5 8 8' 1582 K90-5-12/10
12 11' 3" 13' 6" 6' 6" 12 5 8 8' 1652 K90-5-12/12
14 13' 3" 15' 6" 6' 6" 15 5.5 8 8' 1722 K90-5-12/14
16 15' 3" 17' 6" 6' 6" 15 5.5 8 8' 2177 K90-5-12/16
14
10 9' 3" 11' 6" 7' 6" 12 5 8 9' 1706 K90-5-14/10
12 11' 3" 13' 6" 7' 6" 12 5 8 9' 1776 K90-5-14/12
14 13' 3" 15' 6" 7' 6" 15 5.5 8 9' 1846 K90-5-14/14
16 15' 3" 17' 6" 7' 6" 15 5.5 8 9' 2301 K90-5-14/16
16
10 9' 3" 11' 6" 7' 6" 12 5 8 11' 1833 K90-5-16/10
12 11' 3" 13' 6" 7' 6" 12 5 8 11' 1903 K90-5-16/12
14 13' 3" 15' 6" 7' 6" 15 5.5 8 11' 1973 K90-5-16/14
16 15' 3" 17' 6" 7' 6" 15 5.5 8 11' 2428 K90-5-16/16
34
FEATURES
• Light-weight Aluminum construction
• Balanced design allows for easy rolling,